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Founder & Pastor Emeritus £ &4 A

Rev. Pak Fai Chan BfAF B4R AT (1935 - 2020)

Pastoral Staff:

Senior Pastor Z=AT4% [T — Rev. Zhaohui Yang 155 & 4 i

zhaohui.yang@efcwalnut.org
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**Please pray for the missionaries supported by the church. For
details, please refer to the missionary newsletter on the bulletin board.


mailto:zhaohui.yang@efcwalnut.org

ARIEHAD

HEEH):

A2MH

A=
2 Y
AT

8:30am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
8:00pm
10:00am
7:45pm
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am

= iE EHT R
BEEFHE
CEEEE
L SR FE
B, EEEEG R
HEFHE
PEEEFEHE
=A% & (Zoom 44 1)
B AR
FEELPH [ (28 —H) (Zoom A9 1)
= R E PR AR $E (38 )
LS L [ B (B DU I )
BEEZA B Y (W) (S5 =1H) (Zoom # I)

A = EVANGELICAL
7 ifé = '|' FREE CHURCH
EABES OF WALNUT

Penarth Ave

+ Lycoming St

777 Penarth Ave,
Walnut, CA91780  El3z[E]

909-598-4777 O '
i

www.efcwalnut.org

\ F| 74 1F(2024)
= T SRR SRR
KEE $1,535 $5,892/ $147,300 $ 137,683
= $ - $ 892/ $ 22,300 $ 23.835
AL g $1,535 $6,784/ $169,600 $ 161,518

IR /Ruth Lam

FALT Sk, B Sk (E A Zelle 1E R4 EZ=HK.

SEE%E Payee B, Recipient: giving.option @efcwalnut.org.



mailto:giving.option@efcwalnut.org

